
LE-IGCSE Timetable May 2018 

LONDON EXAMINATIONS, EDEXCEL IGCSE EXAMINATIONS – MAY / JUNE 2018 

TIMETABLE 

AVOID CLASH IN TIMETABLE 

The examination timetables are decided by the Examination Boards. It is the candidates’ responsibility to check CAREFULLY the relevant examination timetables (including GCE / IAL / GCSE / IGCSE) and the regulations, syllabuses and other relevant information on the 

Edexcel website (www.edexcel.com) before submitting their entries so as to avoid timetable clashes among subjects entered and prohibited combination of subjects/units. Normally, no special arrangements will be made under such circumstances. Candidates who wish to sit 

more than one examination session on the same day are advised to check and ensure that there is sufficient break time (e.g. two hours) between examination sessions for travelling and taking rest. These examinations may be held at different examination centres required 

travelling. Please pay attention to the start time specified below. 

Date 
AFTERNOON  – SESSION ONE AFTERNOON – SESSION TWO EVENING SESSION 

Subject Code Subject  (Examination Time) Subject Code Subject (Examination Time) Subject Code Subject (Examination Time) 

8 May (Tue)   4HB0/01 Human Biology 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm)   

9 May (Wed)     4CM0/01 Commerce 1 (6:30pm – 8:30pm) 

10 May (Thu)   4HB0/02 Human Biology 2 (4:30pm – 5:30pm)   

11 May (Fri)   4AC0/01 Accounting 1 (4:30pm – 7:00pm)   

14 May (Mon)     4RS0/01 Religious Studies 1 (7:00pm – 9:30pm) 

15 May (Tue) 

  4FR0/01 

4FR0/02 

French 1^ (4:30pm – 5:15pm) # 

French 2 (5:30pm – 7:00pm) # 

  

4BI0/1BR 

4SC0/1BR 

Biology 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm)  

Science (Double Award) Biology 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm) 

16 May (Wed)   4UR0/01 Urdu 1 (4:30pm – 7:30pm)   

17 May (Thu) 
4CH0/1CR 

4SC0/1CR 

Chemistry 1 (1:00pm – 3:00pm)  

Science (Double Award) Chemistry 1 (1:00pm – 3:00pm) 

    

21 May (Mon) 
  4CN0/01R 

4CN0/02R 

Chinese 1^ (4:00pm – 4:45pm) # 

Chinese 2 (5:00pm – 6:30pm) # 

  

22 May (Tue) 4ET0/01R English Literature 1 (1:00pm – 2:45pm)   4GE0/01 Geography 1 (7:00pm – 10:00pm) 

23 May (Wed) 

  4BS0/01 Business Studies 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm)   

4PH0/1PR 

4SC0/1PR 

Physics 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm)  

Science (Double Award) Physics 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm) 

24 May (Thu) 

4MA0/1FR 

4MA0/3HR 

4MB0/01R 

Mathematics (Spec. A) 1 (1:00pm – 3:00pm) 

Mathematics (Spec. A) 3 (1:00pm – 3:00pm) 

Mathematics (Spec. B) 1 (1:00pm – 2:30pm) 

4TA0/01 Tamil 1 (4:30pm – 7:30pm) 

  

25 May (Fri) 4ET0/02R English Literature 2 (1:00pm – 2:30pm)     

4 June (Mon) 
  4EC0/01R Economics 1 (4:30pm – 7:00pm)   

4HI0/01 History 1 (4:30pm – 6:00pm) 

5 June (Tue) 
4EA0/01R English Language (Spec. A) 1 (1:00pm – 3:15pm)     

4EB0/01R English Language (Spec. B) 1 (1:00pm – 4:00pm) 

6 June (Wed) 

  4SP0/01 

4SP0/02 

Spanish 1^ (4:30pm – 5:15pm) # 

Spanish 2 (5:30pm – 7:00pm) # 

  

4ES0/01R English as a Second Language 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm) 

7 June (Thu) 

4MA0/2FR 

4MA0/4HR 

4MB0/02R 

Mathematics (Spec. A) 2 (1:00pm – 3:00pm) 

Mathematics (Spec. A) 4 (1:00pm – 3:00pm) 

Mathematics (Spec. B) 2 (1:00pm – 3:30pm) 

    

8 June (Fri) 4EA0/02R English Language (Spec. A) 2 (1:00pm – 2:30pm)   4HI0/02 History 2 (7:00pm – 8:30pm) 

11 June (Mon) 4BI0/2BR Biology 2 (1:00pm – 2:00pm)     

12 June (Tue)   4PM0/01 Further Pure Mathematics 1 (4:30pm – 6:30pm)   

13 June (Wed) 4CH0/2CR Chemistry 2 (1:00pm – 2:00pm)     

14 June (Thu)   4ES0/02R English as a Second Language 2^ (4:30pm – 5:15pm)   

15 June (Fri) 4PH0/2PR Physics 2 (1:00pm – 2:00pm)     

18 June (Mon) 
  4GN0/01 

4GN0/02 

German 1^ (4:30pm – 5:15pm) # 

German 2 (5:30pm – 7:00pm) # 
4AR0/01 Arabic (First Language) 1 (7:00pm – 9:15pm) 

20 June (Wed) 
    4AR0/02 Arabic (First Language) 2 (7:00pm – 8:30pm) 

4PM0/02 Further Pure Mathematics 2 (7:00pm – 9:00pm) 
^    Listening Test (time indicated is the approximate examination time only) 
* IGCSE Art & Design Paper 1, Chinese, French, German and Spanish (Paper 3) Speaking Tests will be held in late March to mid-April 2018. Speaking tests may be scheduled on weekdays, weekends or public holidays. The notification of the examination date, time and venue will 

be sent to school candidates through participating schools / organizations or to private candidates by post in mid-March 2018.   
#  French, German, Spanish and Chinese scheduled on the same session will be examined consecutively.   

Timetable Clash 


